
S. No. 
Course 

Code
Course Name S. No.

Student Exam Reg 

No
Student Name Grade

1 PhD/CSE/18003/302 Fakruddin Ali Ahmed C

2 PhD/CSE/18013/417 ALOKEPARNA CHOUDHURY B

3 PhD/CSE/18017/421 INDRANI MUKHERJEE C

4 PhD/CSE/18018/422 MADHUCHHANDA DASGUPTA C

5 PhD/CSE/18020/424 POOJA RAI Ex

6 PhD/CSE/18021/425 SOURAV SAMANTA B

7 PhD/CSE/18023/427 SUGAM KUMAR BHUNIA B

8 PhD/CSE/19001/503 ANANYA DAS A

9 PhD/ECE/19004/507 PRASANTA MANDAL B

10 PhD/CSE/19008/510 SUDEEP GHOSH C

11 PhD/CSE/19009/511 SWAGATAM BASU C

1 PhD/CSE/18014/418 ANINDITA SARKAR A

2 PhD/CSE/19002/504 DIBYASREE GUHA A

1 PhD/CSE/18009/308 SUPARNA KARMAKAR C

2 PhD/Sc./18022/426 SUBHAJIT DEBNATH B

3 PhD/Sc./19006/508 SHARMISTHA RAKSHIT A

1 PhD/CSE/19008/510 SUDEEP GHOSH A

2 PhD/CSE/19009/511 SWAGATAM BASU A

5 CS908 Data Analytics and Optimization Techniques 1 PhD/ECE/18019/423 NAYAN RANJAN DAS Ex

6 EC901 Advanced Communication System Design 1 PhD/ECE/19003/505 IPSITA GHOSH C

CS911 Statistical Information Theory2
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CS904 Advance Algorithm1

MA901 Mathematics and Statistics for Data Science3

CS913 Cryptography and Network Security4



S. No. 
Course 

Code
Course Name S. No.

Student Exam Reg 

No
Student Name Grade

1 PhD/ECE/18011/310 SUSOBHAN RAY C

2 PhD/ECE/18016/420 DEBIKA CHAUDHURI B

3 PhD/ECE/19004/506 KALYAN ADHIKARY C

1 PhD/CSE/18004/303 MANAS KUMAR RAY C

2 PhD/CSE/18007/306 SOURAV CHANDRA MANDAL B

3 PhD/CSE/18013/417 ALOKEPARNA CHOUDHURY B

4 PhD/CSE/18017/421 INDRANI MUKHERJEE C

5 PhD/CSE/18018/422 MADHUCHHANDA DASGUPTA C

6 PhD/ECE/18019/423 NAYAN RANJAN DAS A

7 PhD/CSE/18020/424 POOJA RAI A

8 PhD/CSE/18021/425 SOURAV SAMANTA C

9 PhD/CSE/18023/427 SUGAM KUMAR BHUNIA A

10 PhD/CSE/19001/503 ANANYA DAS B

11 PhD/ECE/19004/507 PRASANTA MANDAL Ex

1 PhD/CSE/18014/418 ANINDITA SARKAR A

2 PhD/CSE/19002/504 DIBYASREE GUHA A

10 MA902 Wave Propagation in Elastic Solids 1 PhD/Sc./19006/508 SHARMISTHA RAKSHIT B

1 PhD/ECE/18016/420 DEBIKA CHAUDHURI C

2 PhD/Sc./18022/426 SUBHAJIT DEBNATH C

3 PhD/ECE/19003/505 IPSITA GHOSH C

4 PhD/ECE/19004/506 KALYAN ADHIKARY C

Sd/- 

Dr Madhumita Sengupta
Sd/-

Dr Uma Das

EC902 Advanced Programming and Simulation11

CS9018 Advanced Machine Learning

9 CS916 Mathematical Foundations of Cryptology

Analog and Digital VLSI TechnologyEC9147


